
1

Vang, Mai (CI-StPaul)

From: Vang, Mai (CI-StPaul)
Sent: Wednesday, May 20, 2020 9:19 AM
To: a9696b@msn.com
Cc: Black, Alisha (CI-StPaul); Haas, Sarah (CI-StPaul); Pillsbury, Clare (CI-StPaul); Rebar, 

Jeannette (CI-StPaul); Swanson, Christopher (CI-StPaul); Zimny, Joanna (CI-StPaul)
Subject: RE: 559 McKnight Rd S.Anderson Ltr.5-7-20

Importance: High

Mr. Anderson, 
 
Your appeals are on the Council Public Hearing Agenda today, May 20th at 3:30 p.m.; however, Marcia Moermond is 
going to ask the Council to continue the matters to Wednesday, June 3, 2020 at 3:30 p.m. remotely.   You may submit 
written testimony to CouncilHearing@ci.stpaul.mn.us or call 651-266-6805 as in-person testimony is not feasible at 
this time. 
 
 
 

 

Mai X. Vang 
Legislative Hearing Coordinator 
Saint Paul City Council 
15 W Kellogg Bvd, Ste. 310 
Saint Paul, MN 55102 
P: 651-266-8563 
F: 651-266-8574 
mai.vang@ci.stpaul.mn.us 

   Making Saint Paul the Most Livable City in America 
 
 
 
 
 
 

From: Zimny, Joanna (CI-StPaul) <joanna.zimny@ci.stpaul.mn.us>  
Sent: Wednesday, May 6, 2020 2:25 PM 
To: a9696b@msn.com 
Cc: Vang, Mai (CI-StPaul) <mai.vang@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; Black, Alisha (CI-StPaul) <Alisha.Black@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; Haas, 
Sarah (CI-StPaul) <Sarah.Haas@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; Pillsbury, Clare (CI-StPaul) <Clare.Pillsbury@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; Rebar, 
Jeannette (CI-StPaul) <Jeannette.Rebar@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; Swanson, Christopher (CI-StPaul) 
<Christopher.Swanson@ci.stpaul.mn.us> 
Subject: 559 McKnight Rd S.Anderson Ltr.5-7-20 
 
Attached please find a letter regarding the above matter. 
 
A copy will also go out via USPS. 
 
Thank you, 
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Joanna 
 

 

Joanna Zimny  
Executive Assistant 
City Council Legislative Hearings
15 W. Kellogg Blvd - Suite 310 
Saint Paul, MN 55102 

P: 651-266-8515 

 

Making Saint Paul the Most Livable City in America 
 
 
 


